

CIS-51/2024
Spl. Pocso-51/2024
J.O. Code-WB00875

Order No. 02

Dated: 12.12.2024

Today is fixed for IO's report.

No IO's report is received.

Fix 28.02.2025 for IO's report.

D/C by me,

A.S.J. 1st Court
& Spl. Pocso Court,
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas

A.S.J. 1st Court
& Spl. Pocso Court,
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas